Mon, June 25 World Hunger Awareness Day

4:00 PM Net Games

*5:00 PM  College Fair

5:45 PM Student Talent Show Sound Check A

6:30 PM Student Talent Show Sound Check B

6:10 PM Nick Seward: "Dr. Horrible's Sing Along Blog"

6:10PM  Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Hunting the
Hidden Demension"

6:10 PM Revis Edmonds: "Check Yer Oil, Ma'am?: The Corner Gas
Station as a Piece of Americana, By a Station Ownet's Son"

6:10 PM Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (second of four)

6:20 PM Todd Richard: "Ballet with a Soul"

*7:30 PM  Student Talent Show

Tues, June 26

7:45 AM  Yoga

11:50 AM  Clinton Library Ttip Sign-ups

*1:00 PM  Middle East Peace Panel

4:00 PM Playground Games

4:10 PM Mike Steely: "Website Development Made Fasy"

4:10 PM Amber James: "Writing for a Cause"

4:10 PM Phillip Spivey: "Understanding Contemporary Judaism"

6:10 PM  Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and Stress Management"

6:10 PM Lars Seme: "The Financial Meltdown of 2008"

6:10 PM Alan Elrod: "Where the Hell Are We?"

7:30 PM Karaoke

Wed, June 27

7:45 AM
11:50 AM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM
*6:15 PM
*6:45 PM

Yoga

Clinton Library Trip Sign-ups

Dodgeball Tourney

Alex Anderson: "Fowl Play: Behavioral Anomalies
in the Bird World"

Wesley Beal: "Art and Propaganda (Part I)"

Lars Seme: "The Operas of Richard Wagner"
Raney/Couch - "Big River"

Veasey/Hardin - "Big River"

Arkansas Governort's School 2012 Activities Schedule
Week 3: Monday, June 25 - Sunday, July 1

Required events are starred (*).

WAC Rec Gym
Worsham
Staples

Staples

Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

MC Reynolds 110
WAC Lobby
Staples

Worsham

SLTC - Sun Porch
Staples

WAC Turf Field
Bailey Computer Lab
Mills A

Mills B

Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

Worsham

Worsham

SLTC - Sun Porch
WAC Rec Gym
Mills A

Mills B
Mills C
Altus Bell
Altus Bell

Thurs, June 28 Invited Educatot's Day

7:45 AM
*9:00 AM
*10:30 AM
*1:00 PM
*2:30 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
*7:30 PM

Fri, June 29
Dress Theme:

7:45 AM
*10:30 AM
*1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM
*7:00 PM

Sat, June 30
12:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Yoga

Area IT and III Section A classes will meet
Area I classes will meet

Area IT and III Section B classes will meet
Area I classes will meet

The Great Area IT Debate

Wesley Beal: "Art and Propaganda (Part II)"
Peggy Scranton: "What's In a Presidential Library?"
Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (third of four)
Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip

Gospel Choir Practice

Volleyball

*Kinshasa Symphony (Discussion to follow)

Twinkie Day

Yoga

Area II and Area III Section C classes will meet
Pulitzer Prize Winner Paul Greenberg

Water Balloon Battleship

Morgan Purkiss: "Autism: Fact vs. Fiction"
Ta-Neisha Marshall: "Debate: Georgia Obesity

Ad Campaign, Is it Legit?"
Jen Jehnsen & Alex Anderson: "A Natural State of Privilege"
Rapheal Lewis: "Man and His Government"
Political Panel

Clinton Library Trip

Basketball Tourney

AGS 2012 Quiz Bowl Tournament
Gospel Choir Practice

Joey Williams Magic Show

Casino Night

Art Catch Up

Tara Flanagan: "Poetry Share"

GaslLand

Field Day

Jim Rush: Women of Tibet-The Quiet Revolution (Part 2 of 2)
Soccer Under the Lights

Worsham

Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

MC Reynolds 110

Altus Bell

Treischmann Choir Room
WAC Rec Gym

Staples

Worsham

Staples
Brick Pit
Mills A
Mills B

Mills C
Mills 101
Staples

Altus Bell

WAC Rec Gym

Mills B, 101, 102, 103
Treischmann Choir Room
Staples

Wotsham

Burrow

Mills B

Mills C

WAC Backyard
Mills A

WAC Fields



