## Arkansas Governor's School 2012 Activities Schedule

Week 3: Monday, June 25 - Sunday, July 1

## Required events are starred (\*).

			Thurs June	28 Invited Educator's Day	
Mon June 3	25 World Hunger Awareness Day		7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
4:00 PM	Net Games	WAC Rec Gym	*9:00 AM	Area II and III Section A classes will meet	WOISHAIH
*5:00 PM	College Fair	Worsham	*10:30 AM	Area I classes will meet	
5:45 PM	Student Talent Show Sound Check A	Staples	*1:00 PM	Area II and III Section B classes will meet	
6:30 PM	Student Talent Show Sound Check B	Staples	*2:30 PM	Area I classes will meet	
6:10 PM	Nick Seward: "Dr. Horrible's Sing Along Blog"	Mills A	4:10 PM	The Great Area II Debate	Mills A
6:10 PM	Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Hunting the	Mills B	4:10 PM	Wesley Beal: "Art and Propaganda (Part II)"	Mills B
	Hidden Demension"		4:10 PM	Peggy Scranton: "What's In a Presidential Library?"	Mills C
6:10 PM	Revis Edmonds: "Check Yer Oil, Ma'am?: The Corner Gas	Mills C	4:10 PM	Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (third of four)	MC Reynolds 110
	Station as a Piece of Americana, By a Station Owner's Son"		4:30 PM	Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip	Altus Bell
6:10 PM	Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (second of four)	MC Reynolds 110	6:00 PM	Gospel Choir Practice	Treischmann Choir Room
6:20 PM	Todd Richard: "Ballet with a Soul"	WAC Lobby	6:00 PM	Volleyball	WAC Rec Gym
*7:30 PM	Student Talent Show	Staples	*7:30 PM	*Kinshasa Symphony (Discussion to follow)	Staples
		1		,	1
Tues, June 26			Fri, June 29		
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham	Dress Them	e: Twinkie Day	
11:50 AM	Clinton Library Trip Sign-ups	SLTC - Sun Porch	7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
*1:00 PM	Middle East Peace Panel	Staples	*10:30 AM	Area II and Area III Section C classes will meet	
4:00 PM	Playground Games	WAC Turf Field	*1:00 PM	Pulitzer Prize Winner Paul Greenberg	Staples
4:10 PM	Mike Steely: "Website Development Made Easy"	Bailey Computer Lab	4:00 PM	Water Balloon Battleship	Brick Pit
4:10 PM	Amber James: "Writing for a Cause"	Mills A	4:10 PM	Morgan Purkiss: "Autism: Fact vs. Fiction"	Mills A
4:10 PM	Phillip Spivey: "Understanding Contemporary Judaism"	Mills B	4:10 PM	Ta-Neisha Marshall: "Debate: Georgia Obesity	Mills B
6:10 PM	Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and Stress Management"	Mills A		Ad Campaign, Is it Legit?"	
6:10 PM	Lars Seme: "The Financial Meltdown of 2008"	Mills B	4:10 PM	Jen Jehnsen & Alex Anderson: "A Natural State of Privilege"	Mills C
6:10 PM	Alan Elrod: "Where the Hell Are We?"	Mills C	4:10 PM	Rapheal Lewis: "Man and His Government"	Mills 101
7:30 PM	Karaoke	Worsham	*7:00 PM	Political Panel	Staples
Wed, lune 27			Sat, June 30		
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham	12:15 PM	Clinton Library Trip	Altus Bell
11:50 AM	Clinton Library Trip Sign-ups	SLTC - Sun Porch	2:00 PM	Basketball Tourney	WAC Rec Gym
4:00 PM	Dodgeball Tourney	WAC Rec Gym	2:00 PM	AGS 2012 Quiz Bowl Tournament	Mills B, 101, 102, 103
4:10 PM	Alex Anderson: "Fowl Play: Behavioral Anomalies	Mills A	6:00 PM	Gospel Choir Practice	Treischmann Choir Room
	in the Bird World"		6:00 PM	Joey Williams Magic Show	Staples
4:10 PM	Wesley Beal: "Art and Propaganda (Part I)"	Mills B	7:30 PM	Casino Night	Worsham
4:10 PM	Lars Seme: "The Operas of Richard Wagner"	Mills C	1.00	3.0	
*6:15 PM	Raney/Couch - "Big River"	Altus Bell	Sun, July 1		
*6:45 PM	Veasey/Hardin - "Big River"	Altus Bell	2:30 PM	Art Catch Up	Burrow
			3:30 PM	Tara Flanagan: "Poetry Share"	Mills B
			6:15 PM	GasLand	Mills C
			6:00 PM	Field Day	WAC Backyard
			7:00 PM	Jim Rush: Women of Tibet-The Quiet Revolution (Part 2 of 2)	Mills A
			8:00 PM	Soccer Under the Lights	WAC Fields
				~	